TULOKSET
SM-kilpailu 14.-15.4.2012 Turku

ILMALUODIKKO

sarja  etunimi sukunimi piiri

M

1 Henrik Wagar SO 50
2 Aki Nyyssonen SS 48
3 Mikko Autio PO 49
4 Antti Makela SA 44
5 Henri  Piri LA 49
6 Petri Peltoniemi  SA 47
7 Marko Sikanen PS 49
8 Vesa  Saviahde PH 48
9 Timo  Tolonen KA 47

10 Joni Saunaluoma SA 48
11  Arto Luomala KA 48
12  Niklas Hyvérinen UM 46
13 Tommi Hakkarainen KA 50
14  Markku Jetsonen PS 45
15 Marko Oikarinen VS 44

16 Juha-  Huikari LA 46
17 Kalle Vuorikari PK 44
18 Tomi  Teranen UM 44
19 Janne  Huotari KA 44
20 Joonas Hurskainen KS 44
21  Sami Huotari KA 45
22 Matti  Mielityinen KP 47

23  Mika  Mankinen PS 47
24  Krister Holmberg UM 47
25 Mikko Karkkainen PH 48
26 Timo  Teranen UM 43
27 Tarmo Koskela UM 44
28 Timo  Ristiméaki UM 44
29  Veli- Laukka VS 47
30 Kari Aikéas KS 47
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Osmo
Ari
Jouko
Ari
Timo
Ari
Tomi-
Asko
Jarmo
Pasi
Joni
Keijo
Kari
Ville
Juha
Heikki
Olli-
Jussi
Timo
Jari
Tapio
Juho
Tero
Jukka
Raimo
Jarmo
Hannu
Mattias
Markus
Mats
Timo
Ville
Kari
Esa

sukunimi

Tiilila
Lindstedt
Rautio

Marjakangas

Lehtonen
Hassinen
Heikkila
Tiainen
Toiva
Peltoniemi
Juvonen
Aalto
Puustinen
Vanska
Raja
Hannula
Jaakkola
Suoknuuti
Pylsy
Peltola
Silen
Jussila
Alaloukusa
Levola
Hurskainen
Nikula
Kuosmanen
RoOnn
Brandt
Tuomela
Seppa
Puhakka
Rissanen
Kaskimaki
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Toni
Tommi
Marko
Joni
Jukka
Jukka-
Stefan
Jussi
Janne
Touko
Juha
Vesa
Jukka
Harri
Kari
Lauri
Mikko
Jari
Jouni
Arto
Marko
Antti
Jonas

sukunimi

Liikanen
Juvander
Laine
Tanska
Parkkamaki
Jokela
West
Mattila
Matikainen
Kauppinen
Ristiméaki
Rajakangas
Ketola
Hyvonen
Koskinen
Vaisanen
Kirjavainen
Taskinen
Sonntag
Tapaninaho
Hepo-Oja
Liuttula
Makela

Kristian Torsell
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ILMALUODIKKO

sarja  etunimi

M50

1 Reino
2 Pertti
3 Ari

4 Tapio
5 Matti
6 Hannu
7 Pekka
8 Arvo
9 Ahti
10 Kari-
11  Jarmo
12  Juha
13 Arto
14  Eero
15 Reijo
16  Antti
17 Simo
18 Juha
19 Esa
20  Heikki
21  Seppo
22 Tom
23  Jouni
24 Jari

25 Matti
26  Timo
27 Pekka
28 Raimo
29  Pekka
30 Heikki
31 Mika
32 Mika
33 Reijo

sukunimi

Uuttu
Miettinen
Karhu
Matikainen
Suoranta
Niemela
Karhunen
Tolonen
Hovi
Reijola
Pyyhti&
Ikola
Makela
Huttunen
Huotari
Hakola
Kuoppamaéki
Makinen
Seppanen
Kossila
Kastepohja
Sved

Raja
Laaksonen
Hassinen
Lahdekorpi
Toukola
Makinen
Nenonen
Ruohonen
Kestila
Laine
Vayrynen
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Arvo
Veijo
Ossi
Reino
Lauri
Ikka
Juhani
Mauri
Jan
Jukka
Matti
Tapani
Juha
Peter
Tapani
Jorma
Matti
Jarmo
Kjell
Kari
Reijo
Jorma
Jari
Jari
Tero
Rene
Ari
Seppo
Matti

sukunimi

Hakula
Heittola
Kohijoki
Kiiskinen
Majasuo
Jokinen
Mattila
Takala
Malmberg
Hakamaki
Venalainen
Lyytinen
Hacklin
Stjerberg
Poysti
Wegelius
Rasanen
Pondelin
Strandberg
Kesalahti
Salomaa
Kuivanen
Lehtonen
Hurskainen
Saarikko
Antell
Hakkarainen
Teranen
Nyyssonen
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Heikki
Tauno
Tapio
Markku
Matti
Jouko
Jouko
Juhani
Ahti
Ari
Pertti
Veikko
Keijo
Markku
Kari
Pertti
Anders
Kalle
Hannu
Arto
Antero
Hannu
Ikka
Pauli
Martti
Veijo
Hannu
Onni
Paavo
Mauri
IImari
Eero
Bror

sukunimi

Saarinen
Peltoniemi
Silander
Mikkola
Niemela
Mutka
Kyla-Utsuri
Makitalo
Kimmo
Hamalainen
Suomela
Hakala
Jarvenpaa
Rintala
Hannula
Kohvakka
Holmberg
Kakkonen
Pesonen
Saukkonen
Puhakka
Viljakainen
Hollmén
Kéahonen
Vaisto
Karvonen
Jarvinen
Joenkaari
Makela
Hyytia
Valimaa
Kekalainen
Skogster
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Ensio
Ossi
Mauri
Hannu
Hannu
Terho
Erkki
Antero
Martti
Bertel
Pentti
Simo
Reijo
Pauli
Toivo
Heikki
Lars-Eri
Kalevi
Antti
Paavo
Teuvo
Tapio
Seppo
Hannu
Risto
Erkki
Martti
Matti

sukunimi

Tapaninaho
Heikkila
Kauppinen
Kauppinen
Valkila
Ritvanen
Makiniemi
Rantala
Kosonen
Holmstrom
Hamalainen
Parkkamaki
Holmi
Konttinen
Kotala
Saynatmaki
Backman
Niskanen
Riihiaho
Kantonen
Alaloukusa
Toratti
Martin
Purtsi
Aaltonen
Etu-Sihvola
Silvennoinen
Makinen

piiri
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Erkki
Taisto
Seppo
Paavo
Oiva
Markku
Risto
Veikko
Tapio
Seppo
Kari
Pauli
Seppo
Torolf
Ailo
Vaino
Pertti
Boris
llkka
Heikki
Matti
Armas
Reijo
Kauno
Pentti
AKki

sukunimi

Perala
Nikku

Reinikainen

Koskela
Laurila
Laine
Suonpéaa
Anttila
Huttunen
Dahlgvist
Lahti
Karhi
Teeristo
Stjernberg
Eskola
Makela
Viljanen
Stjernberg
Hemmila
Virolainen
Salonen
Luomala
Heinonen
Ylitalo
Heikkila
Heinila
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ILMALUODIKKO taman tuotteen omistaa Markku Jetsonen

sarja  etunimi sukunimi piiri AK. LK. lopputul r1 r2
N 21
1 Jasmine Uuttu VS 50 50 100 99 199 SE (sivuaa)
2 Silja Jokinen PK 45 49 94 94 188 0,0 0,0
3 Paivi  JernstrOm SA 45 49 94 92 186 0,0 0,0
4 Noora- lisakkala SA 46 48 94 91 185 0,0 0,0
5 Paivi  Vaha-Jaakkol SA 46 44 90 93 183 0,0 0,0
6 Tatjana Rajakangas KS 46 45 91 92 183 0,0 0,0
7 Anna- Palmén SA 47 46 93 90 183 0,0 0,0
8 Tiia Raja PO 45 47 92 88 180 0,0 0,0
9 Krista Wegelius EH 44 48 92 88 180 0,0 0,0
10 Minna Suomalainen PK 48 45 93 87 180 0,0 0,0
11 Riikka Vuorikari PK 47 42 89 0 89 0,0 0,0
12 Marika Salminen EH 44 44 88 0 88 0,0 0,0
13  Johanna Halla UM 41 41 82 0 82 0,0 0,0
14  Anu Kunranta PS 37 44 81 0 81 0,0 0,0
15 Katri  Voutilainen KA 38 39 77 0 77 0,0 0,0
16 Anne Aho VS 40 37 77 0 77 0,0 0,0
17 Ritva Kakkonen PK 32 39 71 0 71 0,0 0,0
18  Mariann Mollari LA 31 39 70 0 70 0,0 0,0
19 Leena Peltonen UM 37 32 69 0 69 0,0 0,0
20 Mervi Ala-Kleme VS 32 36 68 0 68 0,0 0,0
21 Kaisa  Suopanki LA 37 30 67 0 67 0,0 0,0



ILMALUODIKKO

sarja  etunimi sukunimi

N50

1 Anja  Peltoniemi
2 Eila Véisanen
3 Helena Hurskainen
4 Tiina  Aalto

5 Arja Hakala

6 Kaija  Hayrinen
7 Sirkka Ranta

8 Sirkka Savukari

9 Anneli  Viljanen
10 Aija Kestila

11  Marjatta Laine

piiri
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158
153
149
140
137
59

10

0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
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0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0



ILMALUODIKKO taman tuotteen omistaa Markku Jetsonen

sarja  etunimi sukunimi piiri AK. LK. lopputul r1 r2
S13 23
1 Juuso  Parviainen PK 50 50 100 100 200 SE (sivuaa)
2 Jonna  Mauno KY 49 50 99 100 199 0,0 0,0
3 Antti Heikkonen LA 49 50 99 99 198 10,0 0,0
4 Juho Hamaldainen PO 50 50 100 98 198 9,0 0,0
5 Filip Raiskinmaki SO 50 50 100 98 198 8,0 0,0
6 Akseli  Keskinen PH 50 48 98 99 197 0,0 0,0
7 Eerik  Kanko KS 50 49 99 97 196 0,0 0,0
8 Liina  Laine VS 48 47 95 99 194 0,0 0,0
9 Aapo  Viliaho KS 45 49 94 99 193 0,0 0,0

10 Joel Holappa PH 46 48 94 98 192 0,0 0,0

11  Ville  Tattinen VS 48 47 95 88 183 0,0 0,0
12 Petri Hakola PO 43 49 92 0 92 0,0 0,0
13 Alina Nikula VS 45 47 92 0 92 0,0 0,0
14 Juuso Ahola LA 46 46 92 0 92 0,0 0,0
15 Anni Huttunen PS 44 47 91 0 91 0,0 0,0
16  Oskari Jauhiainen KS 42 44 86 0 86 0,0 0,0
17 Leena Rajakangas KS 42 42 84 0 84 0,0 00
18 Niko Shemeikka PS 44 40 84 0 84 0,0 0,0
19  Siiri Hurskainen KS 37 44 81 0 81 0,0 0,0
20 Veeti Lindstedt SA 41 30 71 0 71 0,0 0,0
21  Jere Hepo-Oja  SA 30 40 70 0 /0 0,0 0,0
22 Mikko Ketola SA 37 31 68 0 68 0,0 0,0
23 Otto Taskinen PS 38 30 68 0 68 0,0 0,0
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ILMALUODIKKO

sarja

S15

OO ~NOOTA~, WN B

etunimi

Heikki
Rosa-
Elli
Veikko
Jani
Teemu
Tiina
Oona
Juho
Daniel
Santeri
Juuso
Markus
Sami
Lassi
Matias
Oskari
Frans

sukunimi

Jetsonen
Hepo-Oja
Rasanen
Keskinen
Huhti
Kiviniemi
Suopanki
Hannula
Suopanki
Torsell
Saattonen
Rama
Korkea-aho
Jetsonen
Partanen
Mukari
Seppa
Sonntag

piiri

PS
SA
PS
PH
VS
LA
LA
KY
LA
UM
KY
KY
KS
PS
PS
PO
SS
UM

44
44
38
50
44
44
41
37
44
41
43
44
40
37
29
39
24
19
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40
43
44
40
43
47
46
42
37
38
36
37
37
39
44
32
31
19

84
87
82
90
87
91
87
79
81
79
79
81
77
76
73
71
55
38

AK.

LK. lopputul r1 r2

180
176
172
170
169
168
166
162
161
159
158
154
7
76
73
71
55
38
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0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
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0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0



ILMALUODIKKO

sarja

S17

OO ~NOOTA~, WN B

etunimi

Inka
Maija
Lassi
Jesse
Katariin
Niko
Anna-
Mika
Titta
Oona
Mika
Eevert
Juuso
Aatu
Henna
Aleksi
Saana
Jouko
Juuso
Topi
Veikka
Sakari
Siru
Erik
Juho
AnNssi

sukunimi

Havukainen
Kuusela
Vanska
Hyttinen
Laine
Rintala
Siivonen
Kinisjarvi
Paakkonen
Tenhunen
Heikkila
Ahola
Vaatainen
Suoknuuti
Kareinen
Palosaari
Peltonen
Kesalahti
Salonen
Hulkkonen
Huuskonen
Hurskainen
Seppa
Antell
Kestila
Rasanen

piiri

PK
LA
PK
PK
EH
PO
SA
LA
KA
UM
PH
LA
PS
KY
PK
ou
KS
LA
UM
KY
UM
KS
SS
UM
VS
UM

43
47
47
47
46
45
48
42
48
45
46
46
50
41
44
44
40
44
36
42
43
39
40
31
25
18

taman tuotteen omistaa Markku Jetsonen

48
47
44
48
46
48
46
49
44
48
44
43
39
45
41
41
44
40
46
40
36
38
35
40
28
12

91
94
91
95
92
93
94
91
92
93
90
89
89
86
85
85
84
84
82
82
79
77
75
71
53
30

AK.
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LK. lopputul r1 r2

26

188 11,0 0,0

188
186
185
183
182
179
174
174
164
90
89
89
86
85
85
84
84
82
82
79
77
75
71
53
30

13

9,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0



ILMALUODIKKO

sarja

S20

OO ~NOOTA~, WN B

etunimi

Heikki
Ol
Sami
Jani
Jarno
Ville
Petro
Roni
Otto
Ville
Ville
Tiina
Riina
Outi
Katri
Lauri
Marjo-

sukunimi

Lahdekorpi
Paananen
Heikkila
Suoranta
Havukainen
Tuovinen
Ké&épa
Tenhunen
Paakkala
Huomolin
Kahelin
Hassinen
Peltonen
Hassinen
Hurskainen
Liuttula
Rissanen

Markus Kastepohja

piiri

SA
PS
PH
PH
PK
LA
KY
UM
EH
KY
LA
PK
KS
PK
KS
PH
PS
EH

48
48
47
48
47
41
43
48
45
48
42
42
37
41
48
41
39
44
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49
47
48
44
43
48
49
49
49
45
45
44
47
43
31
36
36
31

97
95
95
92
90
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92
97
94
93
87
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84
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77
75
75

AK.
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LK. lopputul r1 r2

195
193
191
187
186
185
185
182
179
176
87
86
84
84
79
7
75
75

14

0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
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SE
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
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0,0
0,0



